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The menu of Grato from e Air includes 87 menus. On average, menus or drinks on the menu cost about $17.4.
The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What AmyS likes about Grato:

First time at Grato- Very impressed, We had the shrimp ceviche and a hand tossed pizza. Both were very good-
looking forward to returning and trying other menu items. Drinks were a little pricey, but | hear the happy hour is
very good. read more. The place also offers the possibility to sit outside and eat in nice weather, And into the
accessible spaces also come clientele with wheelchairs or physiological limitations. Delicious pizza is baked hot
from the oven at Grato in e Air using a time-honored method, The yummy sandwiches, small salads and other
snacks are also suitable for a snack.



https://menulist.menu/restaurants/e-air/grato-7/m/full-menu
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fllcoholic Drinks

PROSECCO

Salad

CAESAR SALAD

Toast

AVOCADO TOAST

Sandwiches

CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH

Meat dishes

MEATBALLS

Chicken

CHICKEN PARM

Breakfast

BISCUIT SANDWICH

Fish

GRILLED SALMON

Beef dishes
BEEF CARPACCIO
Main Course
CEVICHE

Beer

STELLA ARTOIS 5% ABV

$19.0

$9.0

$18.0

$19.0

$17.0

$29.0

$17.0

$31.0

$17.0

Postres

COOKIES CREAM CHEESECAKE $10.0

Pastas

BLACK TRUFFLE FUSILLI $40.0

Pasta - Risotto

BUCATINI CARBONARA

Main

EGG WHITE FRITTATA $17.0

Wine

RED BLEND CALIFORNIA

Happy Hour

WELL COCKTAILS $8.0

Temaki/ Tuto-Maki

TUNA TARTARE $23.0

Beverages

MIMOSAS $19.0

(]
Pizza Rossa
SPICY SOPPRESSATA $21.0

Meals

TURKEY CLUB $17.0

Coffee

ESPRESSO MARTINI $18.0
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Hand Tossed Pizza
MOTOR CITY PIE $18.0
Ted

CABERNET SAUVIGNON WASHINGTON

Plates

BIBB SALAD $23.0
[ Y 4

Dinner Entrées

8 OZ NY STRIP $45.0

Heavenly Omelettes

BISCUITS GRAVY $9.0
BREAKFAST PIZZA $21.0
BLOODY MARYS $19.0

Craft Bottles

PERONI 5.1% ABV

Starters & Greens

OCTOPUS TABBOULEH $25.0

Wood-Tired Pizzas

BUCCAN MUSHROOM PIZZA $21.0

Breakfast Plates

HUEVOS RANCHEROS $19.0

Sweet Snacks

OLIVE OIL CAKE $9.0
fintipasto Caldo

CRISPY ARTICHOKE $16.0

Wines By The Glass - Red

PINOT NOIR CALIFORNIA

Top Tier

SEASONAL SCONES $7.0
Verdure (‘Vegelables)
g;/ggjfl%ASTED BRUSSELS $17.0
Condiments and Sauces
HUMMUS $15.0

Specialty Brick Oven Pizzas

ARUGULA PIZZA $15.0

Pee Wee Teague

BURGER SLIDER $5.0
[ ] (]

Weekily Cocktail Special

WEEKLY COCKTAIL SPECIAL $10.0

Uncategorized

ROCK SHRIMP CEVICHE $21.0

Salads

ITALIAN SALAD $17.0
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SPRING SALAD

Pasta

CAVATELLI ALLA VODKA
HANDMADE ORECCHIETTE

Side dishes
CRISPY CHICKEN SLIDER
FRIES

Drinks

FROZEN MOSCOW MULES

CLASSIC VODKA GIN MARTINIS

Starters

MEATBALL SLIDER
HOUSE SMOKED FISH DIP

Cocktails
ROSE ALL DAY
MIMOSA MARGARITA

(]
Pizzas
THE DAK
BLACK TRUFFE WHITE PIZZA

large Plates

PRIME DOUBLE BURGER
HALF CHICKEN BOSSAM

Brunch Ttems

WOOD FIRED FRENCH TOAST

$18.0

$5.0
$5.0

$10.0
$12.0

$5.0
$14.0

$19.0
$14.0

$23.0
$40.0

$22.0
$33.0

$15.0

PRIME DOUBLE BEEF BURGER $21.0

Gin Blooms

CUCUMBER WATERMELON $14.0
ELDERFLOWER $14.0
Tap Wines

PINOT GRIGIO SICILY
CHARDONNAY WASHINGTON

Restaurant Category

ITALIAN $15.0

TROPICAL $14.0
[ ]

Ingredients Used

ITALIAN SAUSAGE $21.0

SHRIMP

These types of dishes are
being served

SPAGHETTI

PIZZA

PASTA

Dessert

KRISTL'S KAHLUA CAKE $10.0
LEMON MERINGUE BAR $10.0
ICE CREAM SORBET $8.0
RAINBOW COOKIES [GF] $10.0

Brunch Cocktails

ROSEMARY GIN SOUR $14.0
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MORNING AFTER [MOCKTAIL]
PALM BEACH RUM PUNCH
GOOD MORNING MULE

Draft Beers

$12.0 MARGHERITA
$16.0
$16.0

SAILFISH BREWING 'SAILFISH LAGER*

4.8% ABV

CIVIL SOCIETY BREWING 'FRESH IPA’

6.2% ABV

CIGAR CITY BREWING 'JAI ALAI ' 7.5%

ABV

SAM ADAMS 'OCTOBERFEST ' 5.3% ABV

Pizza

MARGHERITA PIZZA
CHEESE PIZZA
SUPREME PIZZA
MOTOR CITY SUPREME
LOCAL MUSHROOM
DIAVOLA

$18.0
$15.0
$15.0
$23.0
$23.0
$26.0
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Grato

1901 S Dixie Hwy, West Palm
Beach, United States Of America,
e Air

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 17:00-22:00
Tuesday 17:00-22:00
Wednesday 17:00-22:00
Thursday 17:00-22:00
Friday 17:00-23:00
Saturday 17:00-23:00
Sunday 11:00-22:00
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