



https://menulist.menu 1901 S Dixie Hwy, West Palm Beach, United States Of America, e Air +15614041334 - http://www.gratowpb.com/









The **menu of Grato** from e Air includes 87 menus. On average, <u>menus or drinks on the menu</u> cost about \$17.4. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What <u>AmyS</u> likes about Grato:

First time at Grato- Very impressed, We had the shrimp ceviche and a hand tossed pizza. Both were very good-looking forward to returning and trying other menu items. Drinks were a little pricey, but I hear the happy hour is very good. read more. The place also offers the possibility to sit outside and eat in nice weather, And into the accessible spaces also come clientele with wheelchairs or physiological limitations. **Delicious pizza** is baked hot from the oven at Grato in e Air using a time-honored method, The yummy sandwiches, small salads and other snacks are also suitable for a snack.



			1 1
Alcoholic Drinks		Postres	
PROSECCO	\$19.0	COOKIES CREAM CHEESECAKE	\$10.0
Salad		Pastas	
CAESAR SALAD	\$9.0	BLACK TRUFFLE FUSILLI	\$40.0
Toast		Pasta – Risotto	
AVOCADO TOAST	\$18.0	BUCATINI CARBONARA	
Sandwiches		Main	
CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$19.0	EGG WHITE FRITTATA	\$17.0
Meat dishes		Wine	
MEATBALLS	\$17.0	RED BLEND CALIFORNIA	
Chicken		Happy Hour	
CHICKEN PARM	\$29.0	WELL COCKTAILS	\$8.0
Breakfast		Temaki/ Futo-Maki	
BISCUIT SANDWICH	\$17.0	TUNA TARTARE	\$23.0
Fish		Beverages	
GRILLED SALMON	\$31.0	MIMOSAS	\$19.0
Beef dishes		Pizza Rossa	
BEEF CARPACCIO	\$17.0	SPICY SOPPRESSATA	\$21.0
Main Course		Meals	
CEVICHE		TURKEY CLUB	\$17.0
Beer		Coffee	
STELLA ARTOIS 5% ABV		ESPRESSO MARTINI	\$18.0



\$17.0

Hand Tossed Pizza		Sweet Snacks	
MOTOR CITY PIE	\$18.0	OLIVE OIL CAKE	\$9.0
Red		Antipasto Caldo	
CABERNET SAUVIGNON WASHINGTON		CRISPY ARTICHOKE	\$16.0
Plates		Wines By The Glass - Ro	ed
BIBB SALAD	\$23.0	PINOT NOIR CALIFORNIA	
Dinner Entrées		Top Tier	
8 OZ NY STRIP	\$45.0	SEASONAL SCONES	\$7.0
Heavenly Omelettes		Verdure (Vegetables)	
BISCUITS GRAVY	\$9.0	OVEN-ROASTED BRUSSELS SPROUTS	\$17.0
Savory		Condiments and Sauces	ı
BREAKFAST PIZZA	\$21.0	HUMMUS	\$15.0
Saturday & Sunday		Specialty Oriel Over O	iaaa 1
BLOODY MARYS	\$19.0	Specialty Brick Oven Pi arugula pizza	\$15.0
Craft Bottles		011	
PERONI 5.1% ABV		Pee Wee League BURGER SLIDER	\$5.0
Starters & Greens			·
OCTOPUS TABBOULEH	\$25.0	Weekly Cocktail Special WEEKLY COCKTAIL SPECIAL	\$10.0
Wood-Fired Pizzas		WEERLY COCKTAIL SPECIAL	\$10.0
BUCCAN MUSHROOM PIZZA	\$21.0	Uncategorized	
		ROCK SHRIMP CEVICHE	\$21.0
Breakfast Plates	4400	Salads	
HUEVOS RANCHEROS	\$19.0	ITALIANI CALAD	647.0

ITALIAN SALAD

	1
The state of the s	
The same of the sa	

SPRING SALAD	\$18.0	PRIME DOUBLE BEEF BURGER	\$21.0
Pasta		Gin Blooms	
CAVATELLI ALLA VODKA		CUCUMBER WATERMELON	\$14.0
HANDMADE ORECCHIETTE		ELDERFLOWER	\$14.0
Side dishes		Tap Wines	
CRISPY CHICKEN SLIDER	\$5.0	PINOT GRIGIO SICILY	
FRIES	\$5.0	CHARDONNAY WASHINGTON	
Drinks		Restaurant Category	
FROZEN MOSCOW MULES	\$10.0	ITALIAN	\$15.0
CLASSIC VODKA GIN MARTINIS	\$12.0	TROPICAL	\$14.0
Starters		Ingredients Used	
MEATBALL SLIDER	\$5.0	ITALIAN SAUSAGE	\$21.0
HOUSE SMOKED FISH DIP	\$14.0	SHRIMP	
Cocktails		These types of dishes are	
ROSÉ ALL DAY	\$19.0	being served	
MIMOSA MARGARITA	\$14.0	SPAGHETTI	
@ •		PIZZA	
Pizzas		PASTA	
THE DAK	\$23.0		
BLACK TRUFFE WHITE PIZZA	\$40.0	Dessert	
		KRISTL'S KAHLUA CAKE	\$10.0
Large Plates		LEMON MERINGUE BAR	\$10.0
PRIME DOUBLE BURGER	\$22.0	ICE CREAM SORBET	\$8.0
HALF CHICKEN BOSSAM	\$33.0	RAINBOW COOKIES [GF]	\$10.0
Brunch Items		Brunch Cocktails	
WOOD FIRED FRENCH TOAST	\$15.0	ROSEMARY GIN SOUR	\$14.0



MORNING AFTER [MOCKTAIL]	\$12.0	MARGHERITA	\$19.0
PALM BEACH RUM PUNCH	\$16.0		

GOOD MORNING MULE \$16.0

Draft Beers

SAILFISH BREWING 'SAILFISH LAGER' 4.8% ABV

CIVIL SOCIETY BREWING 'FRESH IPA' 6.2% ABV

CIGAR CITY BREWING 'JAI ALAI ' 7.5% ABV

SAM ADAMS 'OCTOBERFEST' 5.3% ABV

Pizza

MARGHERITA PIZZA	\$18.0
CHEESE PIZZA	\$15.0
SUPREME PIZZA	\$15.0
MOTOR CITY SUPREME	\$23.0
LOCAL MUSHROOM	\$23.0
DIAVOLA	\$26.0



Grato

1901 S Dixie Hwy, West Palm Beach, United States Of America, e Air **Opening Hours:**

Monday 17:00-22:00 Tuesday 17:00-22:00 Wednesday 17:00-22:00 Thursday 17:00-22:00 Friday 17:00-23:00 Saturday 17:00-23:00 Sunday 11:00-22:00 **≥**gallery image

Made with menulist.menu